FORM PTO-1594 (REV. 6-93)	REC 12.	-15-2004	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
(REV. 0-95)					
To The Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trader		2902416	eiving party(ies)		
1. Name of conveying pa	arties.		orring party (100)		
Sweepster, Inc.		Name: Triair Company			
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership		Internal Address:			
		Street Address: 2800 N. Zeeb Road			
☐ Other ☐ Other		City: Dexter	State: Michigan Zip:48130		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No					
3. Nature of conveyance	::	Individual(s) citizenship			
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger		☐ Association☐ General Partnership			
		☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State of Michigan			
Security Agreeme	☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name		enigan		
Other		If assignee is not domiciled in th	ne Untied States, a domestic representative		
Execution Date: March 28	, 1996	designation is attached	designation is attached		
		(Designations must be a separate	e document from Assignment)		
		Additional name(s) & addres	ss(es) attached? Yes No		
4. Application number(s	s) or registration number(s):				
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration	OPR/FINA		
		1,450,367	8/1		
	Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No ☐ ☐ ₩				
5. Name and address of	party to whom correspondence concerning				
document should be mailed:		6. Total number of application	ations and trademarks involved		
Name:	Andrew J. Heinisch				
Internal Address:	503093	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41	\$40.00		
			☐ Enclosed		
Company Name:	LEYDIG, VOIT & MAYER, LTD.				
Street Address:	6815 Weaver Road, Suite 300	Deposit account number	er: 12-1216		
		d. Deposit account number	1. 12 1210		
City: Rockford	State: IL ZIP: 61114-8018	(Attach duplicate copy	of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
Andrew I Heiselet					
Andrew J. Heinisch Printed Name of Person Signing Date: December 8, 2004 Signature					
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 5					
Mail decuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

12/14/2004 ECOOPER 00000061 121216 1450367

P.O. Box 1450

01 FC:8021 40.00 DA

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003091 FRAME: 0895

MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER & INDUSTRY SERVICES BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICES				
EP 3 0 2002	(FOR BUREAU USE O	ONLY)		
"	This document is effective on the dale filed, unless a subsequent affective data within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.			
: Attn: Che	3-2525 Ref # 3 6303	SEP 3 0 2002		
P.O. Box 26	JNNER SERVICE 66 ZIP Code 8, MI 48827	Administrator DUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICE EFFECTIVE DATE:	is	
CERTIFICA	For use by Domestic Profit		RATION	
rsuant to the provisi	For use by Domestic Profit (Please read information and instr	and Nonprofit Corporations ructions on the last page) it corporations), or Act 162, Public Acts of		
ursuant to the provisi orporations), the unde	For use by Domestic Profit (Please read information and instrons of Act 284, Public Acts of 1972, (profit ersigend corporation executes the following	and Nonprofit Corporations ructions on the last page) it corporations), or Act 162, Public Acts of		
rsuant to the provisi rporations), the unde The present name o	For use by Domestic Profit (Please read information and instrons of Act 284, Public Acts of 1972, (profit ersigend corporation executes the following	and Nonprofit Corporations ructions on the last page) it corporations), or Act 162, Public Acts of ag Certificate:		
The present name of the identification number of the identification number of the identification in the identi	For use by Domestic Profit (Please read information and instructions of Act 284, Public Acts of 1972, (profit ersigend corporation executes the following of the corporation is: Imber assigned by the Bureau is: of the Articles of Incorporation	and Nonprofit Corporations ructions on the last page) it corporations), or Act 162, Public Acts of ag Certificate: Sweepster, Inc		
ursuant to the provision progrations), the under the present name of the identification number of the identification number of the identification in the i	For use by Domestic Profit (Please read information and instractions of Act 284, Public Acts of 1972, (profit ersigend corporation executes the following of the corporation is:	and Nonprofit Corporations ructions on the last page) it corporations), or Act 162, Public Acts of ng Certificate: Sweepster, Inc		
ursuant to the provision processions), the under the present name of the identification number of the identification of the identifi	For use by Domestic Profit (Please read information and instructions of Act 284, Public Acts of 1972, (profit ersigend corporation executes the following of the corporation is: Imber assigned by the Bureau is: of the Articles of Incorporation	and Nonprofit Corporations ructions on the last page) it corporations), or Act 162, Public Acts of ng Certificate: Sweepster, Inc		
The present name of the identification numbers of the identification numbers of the identification in the iden	For use by Domestic Profit (Please read information and instructions of Act 284, Public Acts of 1972, (profit ersigend corporation executes the following of the corporation is: Imber assigned by the Bureau is: of the Articles of Incorporation	and Nonprofit Corporations ructions on the last page) it corporations), or Act 162, Public Acts of ng Certificate: Sweepster, Inc		

TRADEMARK **REEL: 003091 FRAME: 0896**

COMPLETE ONLY ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:

4. (For amendments adopted by unanimous consent of directors or trustees.)	incorporators before the first meeting of the board of
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation	n was duly adopted on the day of
incorporator(s) before the first meeting of the Board of I	e with the provisions of the Act by the unanimous consent of the Directors or Trustees.
Signed this	day of
(Signature)	(Signature)
(Type or Print Namo)	(Type or Print Name)
(Signature)	(Signature)
(Type or Print Name)	(Type or Print Name)
at a meeting the necessary votes were cast in the boundary of the shareholders or me required by statute in accordance with Section Section 407(1) of the Act if a profit corporation consented in writing has been given. (Note: members is permitted only if such provision at the Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section 40 by consents given by electronic transmission by the board of a profit corporation pursuant to the Act if a profit corporation of the board of a profit corporation and the board of a profit corporation pursuant to the Act if a profit corporation pursuant to the board of the boar	nolders if a profit corporation, or by the shareholders or owing) In favor of the amendment. In favor of the amendment. In the minimum number of votes on 407(1) and (2) of the Act if a nonprofit corporation, or on. Written notice to shareholders or members who have not written consent by less than all of the shareholders or oppears in the Articles of Incorporation.) In the Act if a profit corporation. In accordance with Section 407(3) if a profit corporation.
Profit Corporations and Professional Service Corporations	Nonprofit Corporations
Signed this 26 day of September 2002	Signed this day of
By (Signature of ad authorized officer or agent)	By(Signature President, Vice-Freeldent, Cheriperson or Vice-Chairperson)
Michael B. Spear (Type or Print Nurse)	- Analysis
(13km of Little Miller)	(Type or Print Name)

TRADEMARK REEL: 003091 FRAME: 0897